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Q11. Which of the following have you experienced in the last year?

Gender Split Sample Variable Current Situation Insurance/Benefits Familiarity Chiropractors Choice Overall impression

Employer Employer

romuscu Currently Discontinue Benefits (per Benefits Neuromuscu
loskeletal seeing d seeing health (spending Private loskeletal
Total 18-34 Female  Chiropractor Expert chiropractor chiropractor practitioner) account) Insurance None Familiar Unfamiliar Chiropractor Expert Favourable
Base: All respondents 3017 842 1218 957 1491 1526 1509 1508 223 2794 1221 332 380 1189 1873 1144 1490 1527 2007 728
Weighted 3017 841 1116 1060 1448 1569 1514 1503 227 2790 1183 313 375 1240 1867 1150 1474 1543 1991 737
1596 427 619 550 744 852 803 793 168 1428 704 155 182 611 1101 495 797 799 1109 377
Back pain and stiffness 53% 51% 55% 52% 51% 54% 53% 53% 74% 51% 60% 49% 48% 49% 59% 43% 54% 52% 56% 51%
A | KLM [¢] S
1316 483 556 278 478 839 650 666 111 1206 565 137 126 541 843 473 675 641 914 302
Headaches/migraine 44% 57% 50% 26% 33% 53% 43% 44% 49% 43% 48% 44% 34% 44% 45% 41% 46% 42% 46% 41%
BC C D L L L o Q S
1069 321 418 329 453 615 535 534 128 940 464 111 121 410 766 302 549 520 768 232
Neck pain 35% 38% 37% 31% 31% 39% 35% 36% 57% 34% 39% 35% 32% 33% 41% 26% 37% 34% 39% 31%
[¢] C D | LM [¢] S
1050 199 401 450 504 546 526 524 91 959 452 99 140 399 751 300 479 571 706 268
Joint pain 35% 24% 36% 43% 35% 35% 35% 35% 40% 34% 38% 32% 37% 32% 40% 26% 33% 37% 36% 36%
A AB KM o P
920 194 343 383 416 504 465 455 87 833 375 108 111 360 638 282 439 481 623 226
Knee pain or injury 31% 23% 31% 36% 29% 32% 31% 30% 38% 30% 32% 35% 30% 29% 34% 25% 30% 31% 31% 31%
A AB | [¢]
870 195 360 315 407 463 438 431 111 759 396 82 95 323 638 232 432 437 602 211
Shoulder pain or injury 29% 23% 32% 30% 28% 30% 29% 29% 49% 27% 34% 26% 25% 26% 34% 20% 29% 28% 30% 29%
A A | KL™M o
824 239 336 248 354 470 408 416 91 733 364 90 98 307 595 229 396 428 563 198
Muscle spasms or tension 27% 28% 30% 23% 24% 30% 27% 28% 40% 26% 31% 29% 26% 25% 32% 20% 27% 28% 28% 27%
[¢] C D | M [¢]
672 47 227 398 317 355 327 346 56 616 240 57 111 278 472 200 298 374 457 162
Arthritis 22% 6% 20% 38% 22% 23% 22% 23% 25% 22% 20% 18% 30% 22% 25% 17% 20% 24% 23% 22%
A AB JKM o P
515 99 196 219 193 322 267 248 64 450 206 43 69 220 380 134 261 254 345 128
Hip pain or injury 17% 12% 18% 21% 13% 21% 18% 17% 28% 16% 17% 14% 19% 18% 20% 12% 18% 17% 17% 17%
A A D | [¢]
454 128 169 158 209 246 231 223 50 405 174 44 47 203 335 120 203 251 303 122
Muscle weakness 15% 15% 15% 15% 14% 16% 15% 15% 22% 15% 15% 14% 13% 16% 18% 10% 14% 16% 15% 17%
| [¢]
404 93 160 151 185 219 195 209 54 350 166 39 49 165 308 96 208 196 287 98
Pinched nerves 13% 11% 14% 14% 13% 14% 13% 14% 24% 13% 14% 13% 13% 13% 17% 8% 14% 13% 14% 13%
A | [¢]
320 68 134 119 131 189 150 170 43 277 140 42 31 119 225 95 153 168 218 7
Tendonitis 11% 8% 12% 11% 9% 12% 10% 11% 19% 10% 12% 14% 8% 10% 12% 8% 10% 11% 11% 10%
A A D | L o
273 104 114 55 181 93 123 150 33 240 153 40 28 72 197 76 126 147 165 86
Sport-related injury 9% 12% 10% 5% 13% 6% 8% 10% 15% 9% 13% 13% % 6% 11% % 9% 10% 8% 12%
[¢] C E | LM LM [¢] R
236 30 87 118 115 120 118 118 43 193 97 19 34 96 181 55 103 133 149 68
Spinal problem 8% 4% 8% 11% 8% 8% 8% 8% 19% % 8% 6% 9% 8% 10% 5% 7% 9% 8% 9%
A AB | o
159 15 57 88 84 76 78 82 22 138 71 19 18 59 121 38 60 100 94 54
Disc disease or herniation 5% 2% 5% 8% 6% 5% 5% 5% 10% 5% 6% 6% 5% 5% % 3% 4% % 5% %
A AB | [¢] P R
79 24 25 30 27 52 41 38 16 63 37 7 7 30 58 21 33 46 52 20
Scoliosis 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 7% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3%
D | o
68 34 23 11 25 43 38 30 14 54 28 8 11 27 48 21 40 29 46 13
Whiplash 2% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2%
BC |
307 68 111 128 158 150 147 160 11 296 99 27 46 143 154 153 128 180 174 66
Other 10% 8% 10% 12% 11% 10% 10% 11% 5% 11% 8% 9% 12% 12% 8% 13% 9% 12% 9% 9%
A H J J N P
888 260 329 299 482 406 444 444 22 866 273 91 125 420 393 495 447 441 540 205
Only 1 symptom 29% 31% 30% 28% 33% 26% 29% 30% 10% 31% 23% 29% 33% 34% 21% 43% 30% 29% 27% 28%
E H J J J N
846 269 277 300 405 441 429 417 54 792 338 88 94 348 542 304 405 441 561 224
2-3 symptoms 28% 32% 25% 28% 28% 28% 28% 28% 24% 28% 29% 28% 25% 28% 29% 27% 28% 29% 28% 30%
B
579 162 221 195 272 306 301 278 58 521 264 76 75 189 386 193 286 293 394 150
4-5 symptoms 19% 19% 20% 18% 19% 20% 20% 19% 26% 19% 22% 24% 20% 15% 21% 17% 19% 19% 20% 20%
| M M M o
704 150 289 265 289 415 340 364 93 611 308 58 81 284 546 158 337 367 496 158
6+ symptoms 23% 18% 26% 25% 20% 27% 22% 24% 41% 22% 26% 18% 22% 23% 29% 14% 23% 24% 25% 21%
A A D | K [¢]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - D/E - F/G - H/l - J/K/L/IM - N/O - P/Q - R/S Overlap formulae used.
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